Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellen Land - (1360352) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:27.95
1:29.49
1:32.44
1:41.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:32.44
1:27.95
1:29.49

1:41.94

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

232
220
199
149

WA Pts

199
232
220

149

Round
H
H
H

F

Round

H
H
H
.

Date

14/07/19
16/06/19
21/09/19

17/11/18

Date

21/09/19
14/07/19
16/06/19
17/11/18

Meet

GAW Summer Meet
Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala
Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

TASC Winer Gala

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships
GAW Summer Meet

Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala

TASC Winer Gala

Venue
Dunston LC
The Neptune Centre
Dunston Pool

Tynemouth Pool

Venue
Dunston Pool
Dunston LC
The Neptune Centre

Tynemouth Pool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3

Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



