Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellen Land - (1360352) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:27.95	232	Н	14/07/19	GAW Summer Meet	Dunston LC	Newcastle	3
1:29.49	220	Н	16/06/19	Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala	The Neptune Centre	Newcastle	3
1:32.44	199	Н	21/09/19	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
1:41.94	149	F	17/11/18	TASC Winer Gala	Tynemouth Pool	Newcastle	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:32.44	199	Н	21/09/19	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
1:27.95	232	Н	14/07/19	GAW Summer Meet	Dunston LC	Newcastle	3
1:29.49	220	Н	16/06/19	Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala	The Neptune Centre	Newcastle	3
1:41.94	149	F	17/11/18	TASC Winer Gala	Tynemouth Pool	Newcastle	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS